CUSTOMER DATA SHEET - FURNITURE

Pl A [o] B8 500X330 Pr W.C. Unit

| 151‘I

766

490
748

~-100 -+

18——“——310‘-|

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Nett Wgt Kg

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Gross Wgt Kg

766

500

330

18.3

355

525

810

18.3

PACKAGING DATA

OUTER BOX DIMEN

SIONS (If Applicable)

Box Colour Brown Cardboard Box - Printed Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Gross Wgt Kg
Box Qty 1 Label Colour Not Applicable
Label Size 100 X 50 Label Qty 0

PRODUCT DETAILS
Countryof Origin China Certification FSC | Yes CE N/A
FittingInstruction | ves Colour Gloss White
Constr'Method Cam & Wood Dowel Constr' Type Rigid

Cabinet Finish

MFC Painted Gloss

FasciaFinish

Mdf Painted Gloss

Cab Thickness(mm) |16 Fas Thickness(mm) |18
DrawerIncluded No DrawerType Not Applicable
No of Shelves 0 Hinge Type Not Applicable
HingeInc' No AdjustableLegs No
FixingsInc' No Handle Style Not Applicable
HandleInc' No Waste Shroud No

Handle Type

Not Applicable




